
Tozzii-Fan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Previati Simone (08/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 0 0 0,00

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 0 0 0,00

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 0 0 0,00

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 0 0 0,00

Panzero Thomas 08/050 0 0 0,00

Previati Simone 08/1701 0 0 0,00

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 0 0 0,00

Wild Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calautti Pryska (08/1614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Fabio (08/1787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calautti Pryska 08/1614 0 0 0,00

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 0 0 0,00

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 0 0 0,00

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 0 0 0,00

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 0 0 0,00

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 0 0 0,00

Vittori Fabio 08/1787 0 0 0,00

New Scintillas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bologna Stefano (08/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cianflone Luigi (08/1912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Antonio (08/1983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Vincenzo (08/1986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Serio Giovanni (08/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Serio Marco (08/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formica Danilo (08/1913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formica Stefano (08/1382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greco Alfio (08/1982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Incandela Antonino (08/1984) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Simone (08/1985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schivacocchi Giorgio (08/1910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bologna Stefano 08/263 0 0 0,00

Cianflone Luigi 08/1912 0 0 0,00

Curcio Antonio 08/1983 0 0 0,00

Curcio Vincenzo 08/1986 0 0 0,00

Di Serio Giovanni 08/260 0 0 0,00

Di Serio Marco 08/264 0 0 0,00

Formica Danilo 08/1913 0 0 0,00

Formica Stefano 08/1382 0 0 0,00

Greco Alfio 08/1982 0 0 0,00

Incandela Antonino 08/1984 0 0 0,00

Martino Simone 08/1985 0 0 0,00

Schivacocchi Giorgio 08/1910 0 0 0,00



Hooligans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Albertoli Jonathan (08/1989) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calanna Omar (08/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camporesce Riccardo (08/1988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceniccola Johnny  (08/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceniccola Pasqualantonio (08/1992) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasiero Andrea (08/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galbasini Ermes (08/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lercara Roberto (08/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Salvatore (08/1991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petetta Roberto (08/1087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Albertoli Jonathan 08/1989 0 0 0,00

Calanna Omar 08/1390 0 0 0,00

Camporesce Riccardo 08/1988 0 0 0,00

Ceniccola Johnny 08/1392 0 0 0,00

Ceniccola 08/1992 0 0 0,00

Fornasiero Andrea 08/1990 0 0 0,00

Galbasini Ermes 08/101 0 0 0,00

Lercara Roberto 08/1987 0 0 0,00

Macrì Salvatore 08/1991 0 0 0,00

Petetta Roberto 08/1087 0 0 0,00

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marsico Ivan (08/1914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 0 0 0,00

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 0 0 0,00

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 0 0 0,00

Marelli Luca 08/1462 0 0 0,00

Marsico Ivan 08/1914 0 0 0,00

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 0 0 0,00

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 0 0 0,00

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cereda Alice (08/1872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cereda Giuliano (08/1568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Simone (07/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Sabrina (08/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armenti Andrea 08/141 0 0 0,00

Cereda Alice 08/1872 0 0 0,00

Cereda Giuliano 08/1568 0 0 0,00

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 0 0 0,00

Milano Simone 07/1539 0 0 0,00

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 0 0 0,00

Scordo Roberto 08/114 0 0 0,00

Scordo Sabrina 08/1873 0 0 0,00

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 0 0 0,00


